
Videocon Industries Limited 

 

Other Claims Summary (Form F) as on 26 December, 2018 

(Amount in INR) 

S.No. Name 
Amount 
Claimed 

Amount 
Admitted 

Under 
Reconciliation 

Contingent 
Claims 

1 Commissioner of Income tax -Mumbai 81,917,198 - - 81,917,198 

2 Suvidha Appliance 27,615,192 - - - 

3 Rediffusion Dentus Young & Rubicam Pvt. Ltd 5,765,853 5,393,081 - - 

4 IPM Travels Pvt Ltd 1,150,753 773,512 - - 

5 Bairathi Publiity 620,503 573,493 - - 

6 Eastern trading company 619,344 15,950 - - 

7 Parag Gandhi And Associates 440,000 396,000 - - 

8 Midday Entertainment & Media Pvt Ltd 242,190 237,978 - - 

9 Sri Manjunatha Roadways 169,587 169,587 - - 

10 Sree Varamahalakshmi Transport 133,189 133,189 - - 

11 Yogendrasinh R. Vasadia 70,000 105,000 - - 

12 Aditya Printers 48,670 48,670 - - 

13 Algebra Colours 22,249 22,249 - - 

14 Shri Krishna Computers 11,793 11,793 - - 

 Total 118,826,521 7,880,502 - 81,917,198 

 

Note: 

a) The above list is updated with the amounts admitted till 26 December 2018. The list will be updated/ revised 
as and when additional information will be received and reconciled.  

 

 


